NUmeros en hingaro

NUmeros en hangaro del 1 al 10

0 nulla
1 egy
2 ketté
3 hdrom
4 négy
5 o6t
6 hat
7 hét
8 nyolc
9 kilenc
10 tiz
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NUmeros en hdngaro del 11 al 100
11 tizenegy
12 tizenkettd
13 tizenharom
14 tizennégy
15 tizenot
16 tizenhat
17 tizenhét
18 tizennyolc
19 tizenkilenc
20 hisz
30 harminc
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40 negyven

50 otven

60 hatvan
70 hetven
80 nyolcvan
90 kilencven
100 szaz
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Mds nimeros en hdngaro

200 kétszaz
300 hdromszaz
400 négyszaz
500 Otszaz

600 hatszéz
700 hétszaz
800 nyolcszaz
900 kilencszaz
1000 ezer

2000 kétezer
3000 héromezer
4000 négyezer
5000 Otezer
6000 hatezer
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7000

8000

9000

10.000
100.000
1.000.000
10.000.000
100.000.000
1.000.000.000
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hétezer
nyolcezer
kilencezer
tizezer
szazezer
egymillié
tizmillié
szazmillié

egymilliard
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